
Spring 2017 Plymouth Coed Adult Softball Schedule

Week 1 Week 4

Monday May 1, 2017 Monday May 22, 2017

7:00p Full Sail 8 vs Shake N Bake 3 7:00p Sons of Pitches vs Bases Juiced

8:30p Revolution  12  vs Bases Juiced  13 8:30p Taco Cat vs Shake N Bake

Tuesday May 2, 2017 Tuesday May 23, 2017

7:00p Pembroke Liquors vs Plimoth Mulisha 7:00p Plimoth Mulisha 10 vs Stone Cutters 13

8:30p Taco Cat vs Iguanas 8:30p Full Sail 15 vs  Wicked 0

Wednesday May 3, 2017 Wednesday May 24, 2017

7:00p Sleeve Monsters 14  vs Wicked  3 7:00p Revolution 17 vs Pembroke Liquors 2

8:30p Stone Cutters 5 vs Grown-Ups  17 8:30p Iguanas 9 vs Speedwells Storm 6

Thursday May 4, 2017 Thursday May 25, 2017

7:00p Speedwells Storm  6 vs Rec N' Ball  5 7:00p Rec N' Ball vs Sleeve Monsters

8:30p Sons of Pitches  19 vs Top Guns  11 8:30p  Grown-Ups vs Top Guns

Week 2 Week 5

Monday May 8, 2017 Monday May 29, 2017

7:00p Pembroke Liquors 11 vs  Grown-Ups  10 7:00p NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY

8:30p Bases Juiced  21 vs Plimoth Mulisha  1 8:30p NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday May 9, 2017 Tuesday May 30, 2017

7:00p  Wicked 0  vs Speedwells Storm  7 7:00p Taco Cat 7 vs Top Guns 9

8:30p Rec N' Ball 7 vs Taco Cat  5 8:30p Sleeve Monsters 7 vs Pembroke Liquors 14

Wednesday May 10, 2017 Wednesdsay May 31 , 2017

7:00p Stone Cutters 7 vs Sons of Pitches  17 7:00p Shake N Bake vs Sons of Pitches

8:30p Top Guns 9 vs Revolution 24 8:30p  Wicked vs Revolution

Thursday May 11, 2017 Thursday June 1, 2017

7:00p Full Sail 5 vs Iguanas 2 7:00p Speedwells Storm vs Stone Cutters

8:30p Sleeve Monsters 7 vs Shake N Bake 8 8:30p Rec N' Ball vs Plimoth Mulisha

Week 3 Week 6

Monday May 15, 2017 Monday June 5, 2017

7:00p Bases Juiced vs  Grown-Ups 7:00p Bases Juiced vs Sleeve Monsters

8:30p Full Sail vs Rec N' Ball 8:30p  Grown-Ups vs Rec N' Ball

Tuesday May 16, 2017 Tuesday June 6, 2017

7:00p NO GAMES DUE TO FIELD FERTILIZATION 7:00p Top Guns vs Full Sail

8:30p NO GAMES DUE TO FIELD FERTILIZATION 8:30p Taco Cat vs Stone Cutters

Wednesday May 17, 2017 Wednesday June 7, 2017

7:00p Sleeve Monsters 0 vs Iguanas 15 7:00p Revolution vs Shake N Bake

8:30p Sons of Pitches  10 vs Pembroke Liquors  11 8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Iguanas

Thursday May 18, 2017 Thursday June 8, 2017

7:00p Speedwells 9 Storm vs Shake N Bake  21 7:00p  Wicked vs Plimoth Mulisha

8:30p Top Guns  25 vs Plimoth Mulisha  4 8:30p Pembroke Liquors vs Speedwells Storm

Spring 2017 Plymouth Coed Adult Softball Schedule (Cont.)



Week 7 Week 10

Monday June 12, 2017 Monday July 3, 2017

7:00p Plimoth Mulisha 4 vs Speedwells Storm  20 7:00p NO GAMES

8:30p  Wicked  1 vs Shake N Bake  18 8:30p NO GAMES

Tuesday June 13, 2017 Tuesday July 4, 2017

7:00p Iguanas vs Top Guns 7:00p NO GAMES

8:30p Stone Cutters vs Pembroke Liquors 8:30p NO GAMES

Wednesday June 14, 2017 Wednesday July 5, 2017 (May 2nd Make-up)

7:00p Revolution  13 vs Full Sail  10 7:00p Pembroke Liquors 13 vs Plimoth Mulisha  5

8:30p Sleeve Monsters 13 vs Sons of Pitches  11 8:30p Taco Cat 7 vs Iguanas 15

Thursday June 15, 2017 Thursday July 6, 2017 (May 15th Make-up)

7:00p  Grown-Ups 9  vs Taco Cat 10 7:00p Bases Juiced 24 vs  Grown-Ups 2

8:30p Bases Juiced 15 vs Rec N' Ball  7 8:30p Full Sail  16vs Rec N' Ball  1

Friday June 16th, 2007 (FERT MAKE-UP) Thursday July 7, 2017 (June 7th Make-up)

7:00p Taco Cat vs  Wicked 7:00p Revolution vs Shake N Bake

8:30p Stone Cutters vs Revolution 8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Iguanas

Week 8 Week 11

Monday June 19, 2017 Monday July 10, 2017

7:00p Iguanas  24 vs Rec N' Ball  4 7:00p Sons of Pitches  3  vs Taco Cat  12

8:30p Revolution  20 vs Sleeve Monsters  8 8:30p Stone Cutters 4 vs Rec N' Ball  20

Tuesday June 20, 2017 Tuesday July 11, 2017

7:00p Pembroke Liquors  14 vs  Wicked  6 7:00p Pembroke Liquors 0 vs Iguanas  15

8:30p Plimoth Mulisha  1  vs Taco Cat  24 8:30p Plimoth Mulisha vs Sleeve Monsters

Wednesday June 21, 2017 Wednesday July 12, 2017

7:00p  Grown-Ups  3 vs Speedwells Storm  12 7:00p  Wicked vs Top Guns

8:30p Full Sail  19 vs Sons of Pitches  1 8:30p Revolution vs Speedwells Storm

Thursday June 22, 2017 Thursday July 13, 2017

7:00p Top Guns  4 vs Bases Juiced  14 7:00p Shake N Bake vs Bases Juiced

8:30p Shake N Bake 20  vs Stone Cutters  2 8:30p  Grown-Ups vs Full Sail

Friday June 23, 2017 (Memorial Day Make-up) Friday July 14, 2017  (June 5th Make-up)

7:00p Grown-Ups  0 vs Iguanas  14 7:00p Bases Juiced vs Sleeve Monsters

8:30p Bases Juiced 8  vs Full Sail  6 8:30p  Grown-Ups 7 vs Rec N' Ball  6

Week 9 Week 12

Monday June 26, 2017 Monday July 17, 2017 (May 25th Make-Up)

7:00p Shake N Bake 8 vs Rec N' Ball  5 7:00p Rec N' Ball vs Sleeve Monsters

8:30p Bases Juiced 13 vs Stone Cutters  5 8:30p  Grown-Ups vs Top Guns

Tuesday June 27, 2017 Tuesday July 18, 2017 (June 1st Make-up)

7:00p Pembroke Liquors  16 vs Top Guns  20 7:00p Speedwells Storm vs Stone Cutters

8:30p Sleeve Monsters 11 vs Taco Cat 12 8:30p Rec N' Ball vs Plimoth Mulisha

Wednesday June 28, 2017 Wednesday July 19, 2017 (Mixed Make-Up Days)

7:00p Plimoth Mulisha 1 vs Sons of Pitches 21 7:00p Taco Cat vs Shake N Bake

8:30p Revolution 20  vs  Grown-Ups 1 8:30p  Wicked vs Revolution

Thursday June 29, 2017 Thursday July 20, 2017 (June 8th Make-Up)

7:00p Iguanas  18 vs  Wicked  3 7:00p  Wicked vs Plimoth Mulisha

8:30p Speedwells Storm  0 vs Full Sail  15 8:30p Pembroke Liquors vs Speedwells Storm

Friday June 30th, 2017 (Mixed Make-Up Days) Friday July 21, 2017 (June 6th make-Up)

7:00p Sons of Pitches  13 vs Bases Juiced  9 7:00p Top Guns vs Full Sail

8:30p Shake N Bake  15  vs Sons of Pitches  6 8:30p Taco Cat vs Stone Cutters



Week 12

Monday July 24th, 2017 (June 13th Make-Up)

7:00p Iguanas vs Top Guns

8:30p Stone Cutters vs Pembroke Liquors

Tuesday July 25th, 2017 (June 16th Make-up)

7:00p Taco Cat vs  Wicked

8:30p Stone Cutters vs Revolution

Wednesday July 26th, 2017  (July 7th Make-Up)

7:00p Revolution vs Shake N Bake

8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Iguanas

Thursday July 27th, 2017 (July 12th Make-Up)

7:00p  Wicked vs Top Guns

8:30p Revolution vs Speedwells Storm

Friday July 28th, 2017 (July 13th Make-Up)

7:00p Shake N Bake vs Bases Juiced

8:30p  Grown-Ups vs Full Sail


